127
TEL 08448 475100 FAX 08448 475101 WEB www.wirefield.co.uk
126
Photometric data is available on-line for DiaLux and ReLux
AV E N T U S
Street Lighting Lantern
For high performance roadway, urban and amenity lighting
Product Specification

Aventus 1 - 0.09m2
Aventus 2 - 0.13m2
Order Codes
Including Lamps
Aventus 1
Order Code	 Watt		  Kg		  Lamp
AVT1/70S	 70		  7.9		  S
AVT1/150S	 150		  8.7		  S
AVT1/70Q	 70		  8.1		  Q
AVT1/100Q	 100		  8.7		  Q
AVT1/150Q	 150		  8.8		  Q
Special Note: Using /SCOG increases luminaire height by
40mm.
Aventus 2
Order Code	 Watt		  Kg		  Lamp